Student Recommended Sequence for Accounting Majors
NOTE: It is important that Accounting Majors follow the suggested sequence as
most courses have prerequisites and/or are only offered ONE semester per year.

FIRST YEAR:
Financial Acct

Corporate Financial Acct
Managerial Acct

SECOND YEAR:

Intermediate 1
Costs, Budgets and Profit Planning

Intermediate 2
Acct Info Sys and FS Analysis**
Tax 1*

THIRD YEAR:
Advanced Acct
Tax 2*
Audit*

FOURTH YEAR:
Senior Project-Accounting
Accounting Internship

Sequence 1- External Reporting
Sequence 2- Internal Reporting

MGMT #
0022

1138
0023

1835
1838

1836
1140
1839

1837
1840
1841

1951
1898

Fall Spring
X Offered fall and spring
X Offered fall and spring
X

X

Accounting internships are always encouraged. It is usually best to
have at least Intermediate accounting 1 completed. You can do several
internships. One as an accounting/management elective and others to achieve the 150 credits.

* Recommended Accounting Electives can be taken in the 3rd or 4th year. Also recommend Business Law 1843 offered in Fall semesters.
**Acct Info Sys & FS Analysis can be taken in year 2 or 3 in the Spring semesters. It is a prerequisite for senior project.
CPA: Students who desire to obtain the CPA certification after graduation are encouraged to take 18 credits per semester as their schedule permits.
Faculty meet with students desiring to obtain the 150 hours required for CPA certification on an individual basis.
Options include additional undergraduate credits with or without "minors", graduate school, additional internships and Teaching Assistant roles (as available).
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